L11000103024

··.	(Req	uestor's Name)	
· `,			
	(Add	ress)	
•' ,			
•			
	(Add	ress)	
n 	(rida	1033)	
*			
	(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
🗖 🗝			
. PICK	-UP	MAIT	MAIL
·	/Rus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
•	(200	mood Emily Har	,
S of	(D	T. K.C (C - A)	
	(Doc	ument Number)	
· ·			
			•
Certified Copies_		Certificates	s of Status
A .			
Special Instructi	ons to F	iling Officer:	
2			
Ÿ.			
2.			
· Andrews			
3			
l· .			

B. KOHR
SEP - 9 2011
EXAMINER



700211145517

09/09/11--01001--009 **155.00

RECEIVED

11 SEP -8 PM 4: 32

OLYSSIA SEPONATIONS



ORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) **15 EAST PARK AVENUE** ALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14 CONTACT: **RICKY SOTO** 09/08/2011 000943.153958 CORP. NAME: CONNECT THE DOTTS LLC ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ANNUAL REPORT () FICTITIOUS NAME () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK FOREIGN QUALIFICATION . () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY () WITHDRAWAL () MERGER) REINSTATEMENT) CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION TATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 541400 FOR \$ 155.00 **UTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED: COST LIMIT: \$** LEASE RETURN:

() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

() PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

CERTIFIED COPY

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FOR

CONNECT THE DOTTS LLC

The undersigned hereby forms a limited liability company pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Connect the Dotts LLC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the limited liability company is 322 Jennie Jewel Drive, Orlando, FL 32806.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT. REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENTS SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Charles E. Vanture 232 E. 5th Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32303

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Its Agent: Charles E. Vanture

ARTICLE IV - MANAGING MEMBER(S)/MANAGER(S)

The initial member(s) and/or manager(s) of the Limited Liability Company is:

Marnie Vanture – Managing Member 322 Jennie Jewel Drive Orlando, FL 32806 (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts herein are true.)

By: Marnie Vanture
Title: Managing Member